1
PROGRAMMABLE TRANSDUCER
OF DC CURRENT AND DC VOLTAGE SIGNALS
P20H
USER’S MANUAL
2
3
Contents:

* after agreeing with the Manufacturer
19
Example of Order:
The code: P20H - 6 1 1 00 E 0 means:
	 P20H 	– transducer of d.c. current and d.c. voltage signals,
	 6 	– input signal: 0...100 V d.c.,
	 1 	– output: 0...20 mA,
	 1 	– supply: 85..253 V a.c. 40..400 Hz; 90..300 V d.c.
	 00 	– standard version
	 E 	– English language
	 0	– without extra quality inspection requirements
20
P20H-09A